DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

OLD FORGE CLOSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OLD FORGE COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

OLD FORGE MEWS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE OLD FOUNDRY LIMITED

THE OLD GARDEN CARE LTD

THE OLD GERMAN SCHOOL FREEHOLD
COMPANY LIMITED

THE OLD GLEBE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

OLD GOLD CONTRACTING UK LTD

OLD HALL FARM BARNS LIMITED

OLDHAM MEDICINES DEVELOPMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

OLDHAM PERSONAL ADVOCACY LIMITED

THE OLD HELLFIRE CLUB LIMITED

OLDHILL LTD

OLDHILL ENGINEERING LIMITED

OLDHILL ENGINEERING LIMITED

OLDHOUSE LANE LIMITED

OLDHOUSE LANE LIMITED

OLD KILN CAR COMPANY LTD

OLD KINGSCLERE BREWERY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

OLD LACE CONTRACTING UK LIMITED

OLD LAKENHAM HALL RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

OLD LAKENHAM HALL RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

OLD LAKENHAM HALL RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

OLD LAMBETH WALK DEVELOPMENT TRUST

OLD LAMP FILMS LIMITED

OLD LEAF PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

THE OLD LIFEBOAT HOUSE BISTRO LTD

OLD LONDON BUS LTD.

OLD MAGISTRATES COURT WITHAM
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

OLD MARKET (MARDEN) ROAD
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OLD MEDICAL LIMITED

THE OLD MEETING HOUSE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

OLD MERRY BOYS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LTD

OLD MILL
STATION)

OLD MILL COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED

OLD MILLENNIUM LIMITED

THE OLD MILL (INGLEBY) LTD

THE OLD MILL POND LIMITED

OLD MILL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

THE OLD MILL (SHROPSHIRE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

OLDMINSTER GARDENS LIMITED

(AUDLEY END RAILWAY

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

07020849
06556215

07905453
04115043
09943873
05471533

07638986

10559609
04215157
10014690

03562525
09563129
05010355
11158075
11158075
11159578
11159578
09398980
06056493

10617430
01395265

01395265
01395265
03784474
07591380
07128755
08428427
08351845
09932268
06782664

07737537
08365196

07942034
09461331
10300078
03754401
05010584
05378865
09388002
06274034

08844319

21/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018

21/01/2018

20/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018

17/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018

18/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
21/01/2018

18/01/2018
20/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018

18/01/2018

OLDFIELD SCHOOL

THE OLD FILM FARM LTD

OLD MISSION HOUSE LIMITED

OLD MOSS GREEN CONTRACTING UK
LIMITED

OLD MOSS GREEN CONTRACTING UK
LIMITED

OLD MOTHERS CUPBOARD LIMITED

OLD MOULSHAM ESTATES (LETTINGS) LTD
OLD MOULSHAM ESTATES (LETTINGS) LTD
OLD MUCKER LIMITED

THE OLD ORCHARD (BRANKSOME)

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

OLD ORCHARD NURSERIES LIMITED

THE OLD ORCHARD RESIDENTS LIMITED
OLDPAD LIMITED

OLD PALS LTD

OLD PARK RIDINGS LIMITED

OLD PARK RIDINGS LIMITED

THE OLD POSTING OFFICE (HAUGHTON)
LIMITED

THE OLD POST OFFICE BAKERY LIMITED
THE OLD RECTORY ASWARBY LIMITED
OLD ROPE LIMITED

OLDROYD BUILDING LIMITED

THE OLD SAWMILL PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

THE OLD SCHOOL DRIVE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE OLD SCHOOLHOUSE COMMUNITY

PROJECT
OLD SCHOOL (LONGCROSS) LTD
OLD SCHOOL (LONGCROSS) LTD

OLD SCHOOL MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE OLD SCHOOL (REYDON)
COMPANY LIMITED

OLD SCHOOL WOOKEY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

OLD SHOREDITCH BARBERS LTD

OLD SHOREDITCH BARBERS LTD

OLD SILVER CONTRACTING UK LIMITED
OLD SILVER CONTRACTING UK LIMITED
OLD SMOKE VAPES LIMITED

OLD SMOKE VAPES LIMITED

OLDSQUARE LTD

MANAGEMENT

THE OLD STABLES (LEIGH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
THE OLD STAR (KILHAM) LIMITED

OLD STOCKS OAK RESIDENTS LIMITED
OLD STOCKS OAK RESIDENTS LIMITED
OLD ST PAUL'S (CAMBRIDGE) FREEHOLD
LIMITED

OLD STREET LIMITED

OLD STREET CATERING LTD

OLD STREET STRATEGY LIMITED

07495165
09390559
09702913
10617463

10617463

09399105
11159597
11159597
09030902
09965965

06277734
04357860
03721787
07649317
11154355
11154355
04813788

04356115
10159867
01473339
10169242
06297562

07007313

04573384

04142259
04142259
03697782

05193063

07277794

08972823
08972823
10617468
10617468
11155768
11155768
08040720
05327373

08632849
06178363
06178363
05434222

06941371
09928922
10545645

19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018

21/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018

18/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018

23/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

18/01/2018
19/01/2018

19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018

19/01/2018
22/01/2018

19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
21/01/2018

19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018



