DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
OLD FORGE CLOSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07020849	(D1)	21/01/2018	OLDFIELD SCHOOL	07495165	(C2)	19/01/2018
OLD FORGE COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06556215	, ,	17/01/2018		09390559	( - /	18/01/2018
LIMITED	00000220	(21)	1,,01,2010	OLD MISSION HOUSE LIMITED	09702913	, ,	18/01/2018
OLD FORGE MEWS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07905453	(D4)	17/01/2018	OLD MOSS GREEN CONTRACTING UK	10617463	· ,	18/01/2018
THE OLD FOUNDRY LIMITED	04115043	, ,	22/01/2018	LIMITED		(- )	
THE OLD GARDEN CARE LTD	09943873	(D4)	17/01/2018	OLD MOSS GREEN CONTRACTING UK	10617463	(C2)	18/01/2018
THE OLD GERMAN SCHOOL FREEHOLD	05471533	(C2)	23/01/2018	LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				OLD MOTHERS CUPBOARD LIMITED	09399105	(D4)	21/01/2018
THE OLD GLEBE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	07638986	(D1)	21/01/2018	OLD MOULSHAM ESTATES (LETTINGS) LTD	11159597	(C1)	19/01/2018
LIMITED				OLD MOULSHAM ESTATES (LETTINGS) LTD	11159597	. ,	19/01/2018
OLD GOLD CONTRACTING UK LTD	10559609	, ,	20/01/2018	OLD MUCKER LIMITED	09030902	` '	22/01/2018
OLD HALL FARM BARNS LIMITED	04215157		22/01/2018	THE OLD ORCHARD (BRANKSOME)	09965965	(D4)	17/01/2018
OLDHAM MEDICINES DEVELOPMENT	10014690	(D4)	22/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
CONSULTANCY LIMITED				OLD ORCHARD NURSERIES LIMITED	06277734		18/01/2018
OLDHAM PERSONAL ADVOCACY LIMITED	03562525	, ,	17/01/2018		04357860		19/01/2018
THE OLD HELLFIRE CLUB LIMITED	09563129	, ,	23/01/2018	OLDPAD LIMITED	03721787	, ,	22/01/2018
OLDHILL LTD	05010355		22/01/2018		07649317		23/01/2018
OLDHILL ENGINEERING LIMITED	11158075		18/01/2018		11154355		17/01/2018
OLDHILL ENGINEERING LIMITED	11158075	, ,	18/01/2018		11154355	· ,	17/01/2018
OLDHOUSE LANE LIMITED	11159578	, ,	19/01/2018 19/01/2018	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	04813788	(CZ)	18/01/2018
OLDHOUSE LANE LIMITED OLD KILN CAR COMPANY LTD	11159578 09398980	, ,	23/01/2018	LIMITED THE OLD POST OFFICE BAKERY LIMITED	04356115		23/01/2018
OLD KINGSCLERE BREWERY MANAGEMENT	06056493		19/01/2018	THE OLD FOST OFFICE BARERI LIMITED THE OLD RECTORY ASWARBY LIMITED	10159867	` '	21/01/2018
LIMITED	00000495	(D4)	19/01/2010	OLD ROPE LIMITED	01473339		22/01/2018
OLD LACE CONTRACTING UK LIMITED	10617430	(C2)	18/01/2018	OLDROYD BUILDING LIMITED	10169242	, ,	23/01/2018
OLD LAKENHAM HALL RESIDENTS	01395265	, ,	23/01/2018	THE OLD SAWMILL PROPERTY	06297562	. ,	23/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01090200	(21)	20/01/2010	MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED	00297002	(==)	20/01/2010
OLD LAKENHAM HALL RESIDENTS	01395265	(C2)	23/01/2018		07007313	(D1)	18/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		( = = )	, ,	COMPANY LIMITED		(/	, ,
OLD LAKENHAM HALL RESIDENTS	01395265	(C2)	23/01/2018	THE OLD SCHOOLHOUSE COMMUNITY	04573384	(D1)	19/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				PROJECT			
OLD LAMBETH WALK DEVELOPMENT TRUST	03784474	(C2)	23/01/2018	OLD SCHOOL (LONGCROSS) LTD	04142259	(E1)	19/01/2018
OLD LAMP FILMS LIMITED	07591380	(D1)	18/01/2018	OLD SCHOOL (LONGCROSS) LTD	04142259	(D4)	19/01/2018
OLD LEAF PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	07128755	(D4)	22/01/2018	OLD SCHOOL MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03697782	(D4)	22/01/2018
THE OLD LIFEBOAT HOUSE BISTRO LTD	08428427	(D1)	19/01/2018	LIMITED			
OLD LONDON BUS LTD.	08351845	, ,	18/01/2018	THE OLD SCHOOL (REYDON) MANAGEMENT	05193063	(D1)	19/01/2018
OLD MAGISTRATES COURT WITHAM	09932268	(D4)	22/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				OLD SCHOOL WOOKEY MANAGEMENT	07277794	(D1)	22/01/2018
OLD MARKET (MARDEN) ROAD	06782664	(D4)	21/01/2018	COMPANY LTD			
MANAGEMENT LIMITED				OLD SHOREDITCH BARBERS LTD	08972823	· ,	19/01/2018
OLD MEDICAL LIMITED	07737537	· · /	18/01/2018	OLD SHOREDITCH BARBERS LTD	08972823		19/01/2018
THE OLD MEETING HOUSE MANAGEMENT	08365196	(D4)	20/01/2018	OLD SILVER CONTRACTING UK LIMITED	10617468	( - /	18/01/2018
LIMITED	07040004	(D4)	22/01/2010	OLD SILVER CONTRACTING UK LIMITED	10617468	· ,	18/01/2018
OLD MERRY BOYS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	07942034	(D4)	22/01/2018	OLD SMOKE VAPES LIMITED	11155768		17/01/2018
LTD	09461331	(11)	22/01/2018	OLD SMOKE VAPES LIMITED OLDSOUARE LTD	11155768		17/01/2018 23/01/2018
OLD MILL (AUDLEY END RAILWAY STATION) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		(EI)	22/01/2018	THE OLD STABLES (LEIGH) MANAGEMENT	08040720 05327373	· ,	21/01/2018
OLD MILL COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED	, 10300078	(〒1)	18/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED	03327373	(D4)	21/01/2010
OLD MILLENNIUM LIMITED	03754401			THE OLD STAR (KILHAM) LIMITED	08632849	(D1)	19/01/2018
THE OLD MILL (INGLEBY) LTD	05010584			OLD STOCKS OAK RESIDENTS LIMITED	06178363		22/01/2018
THE OLD MILL POND LIMITED	05378865		17/01/2018		06178363		22/01/2018
OLD MILL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS	09388002	, ,		OLD STOCKS OAK RESIDENTS HIMTED OLD ST PAUL'S (CAMBRIDGE) FREEHOLD	05434222		17/01/2018
LIMITED		(21)	_,, 01,2010	LIMITED		(21)	_,, 01, 2010
THE OLD MILL (SHROPSHIRE)	06274034	(C3)	17/01/2018	OLD STREET LIMITED	06941371	(E1)	17/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		/	, , ,	OLD STREET CATERING LTD	09928922	• •	22/01/2018
OLDMINSTER GARDENS LIMITED	08844319	(D1)	18/01/2018	OLD STREET STRATEGY LIMITED	10545645		18/01/2018